AA4VG
Series 32
Size 125
RA 92003-06-E
02.97
Pump Repair Service Parts List
A4VG125 Series 32
RA 92003-06-E 02.97
For Rexroth to supply the correct parts for your unit, please include all of the
following information with your parts order.
TYPE CODE
TYPE NUMBER
SERIAL NUMBER
PART NUMBER
PART NAME
Due to modifications and improvements to our products, minor changes can occur
to the parts, even though the type code may not necessarily reflect these changes.
The type number and serial number will guarantee that the correct parts for your
unit are supplied.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
To order a replacement charge pump for an AA4VG hydrostatic transmission pump
having the above nameplate, the following information would be required.
+ Type Code AA4VG56HDD1/32R-NTC5K045E-S
+ Type Number 252.17.05.03
+ Serial Number 4154287
* Part Number 5421-005-015
* Part Name Charge Pump
+ This information is taken from the nameplate on the pump.
* This information is taken from the Service Parts List.
Ordering of AA4VG Parts
MOBILE HYDRAULICS DIVISION P.O. Box 394, 1700 Old Mansfield Rd., Wooster, OH 44691-0394 Phone (330) 263-3300 Fax: (330) 263-3329
2
T H E  R E X R O T H  C O R P. ,  W O O S T E R ,  O H I O
AA4VG56HDD1/32R-NTC5K045E
TYPE
NO
SERIAL NO.
4154287
245.17.05.03
12.96
YEAR MINERAL
    OIL
M A D E  I N  G E R M A N Y
ROTATION
HYDROMATIK GMBH
ULM (DONAU)
RA 92003-06-E/02.97
3
Index
Rotary Group (AA4VG125.../32L) ...........................Page 8-9
Rotary Group (AA4VG125.../32R) ...............................10-11
Housing Ass'y .........................................................12-13
Stroking Piston Ass'y ................................................14-15
Port Block Ass'y ...................................................... 16-17
HW Control ............................................................ 18-19
HW (L) Control ....................................................... 20-21
HD Control .............................................................22-23
EP1 Control ........................................................... 24-25
EP2 Control ........................................................... 26-27
EZ1 Control ........................................................... 28-29
EZ2 Control ........................................................... 30-31
Charge Pump (F00) ................................................. 32-33
Thru Dr. Chg. Pump (F01...SAE-A) ............................. 34-35
Thru Dr. Chg. Pump (F02...SAE-B) ............................. 36-37
Thru Dr. Chg. Pump (F04...SAE-BB) ........................... 38-39
Thru Dr. Chg. Pump (F07...SAE-C)  .............................40-41
Thru Dr. Chg. Pump (F69...SAE-D)  .............................42-43
Filtration Options  .................................................... 44-45
RA 92003-06-E/02.97
Variable Displacement Pump AA4VG Series 32
MOBILE HYDRAULICS DIVISION P.O. Box 394, 1700 Old Mansfield Rd., Wooster, OH 44691-0394 Phone (330) 263-3300 Fax: (330) 263-3329
Specifications,  descriptions,  and illustrative  material  shown herein were  as
accurate as known at the time this publication was printed. Rexroth reserves
the right  to  discontinue  models  or options at any  time or  to  change specifica-
tions, materials, or designs without notice and without incurring obligation.
DISTRIBUTED BY:
RA 92003-06-E/02.97
RA 92003-06-E/02.97
4
Assembly Number